Q)
Summary Report 2-nautilus

Langar C of E Primary School
Survey Name: Parent and Carer's Voice
Survey Instance: Class 1 Parent Survey
Department: All

Survey Date: 2022-09-22

This Survey Rating: 3.11
All Time Survey Rating: 3.28

Strongest Area: 3.5 - The staff at the school are approachable and caring.

Area For Improvement: 2.75 - The school has high expectations for my child.

Contribution By Role
Role: Other Observations: 8 Percentage: 100%
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

My child is happy at this school.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 3.38 All Time Rating : 3.37

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 2%
agree ) 63 % 56 %
stronglyagree 3 38 % 42 %

My child is happy at this school.

@ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

My child feels safe at this school.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 3.38 All Time Rating : 3.53

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 0%
agree ) 63 % 37 %
stronglyagree 3 38 % 58 %

My child feels safe at this school.

@ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

The children behave well at this school.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 3.25 All Time Rating : 3.23

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 0%
agree 4 50 % 44 %
stronglyagree 3 38 % 40 %

The children behave well at this school.

@ Unsure @ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

The school deals with any concerns effectively.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 2.88 All Time Rating : 3.16

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 2%
agree ! 88 % 58 %
stronglyagree 0 0% 30 %

The school deals with any concerns effectively.

# Unsure @ Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

The school has high expectations for my child.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 2.75 All Time Rating : 2.98

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% S %
agree 2 25 % 47 %
stronglyagree 2 25 % 28 %

The school has high expectations for my child.

20 %

@ Unsure @ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

The school lets me know how my child is doing.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 2.75 All Time Rating : 3.07

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 2%
agree 4 50 % 54 %
stronglyagree 1 13 % 28 %

The school lets me know how my child is doing.

@ Unsure @ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

The staff at the school are approachable and caring.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 3.5 All Time Rating : 3.65

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 0%
agree 4 50 % 26 %
stronglyagree 4 50 % 70 %

The staff at the school are approachable and
caring.

@ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

The schools curriculum is interesting.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 3.25 All Time Rating : 3.19

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 0%
agree 4 50 % 58 %
stronglyagree 3 38 % 30 %

The school’s curriculum is interesting.

@ Unsure @ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

The school is well led and managed.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 2.75 All Time Rating : 3.19

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 2%
agree 4 50 % 42 %
stronglyagree 1 13 % 40 %

The school is well led and managed.

@ Unsure @ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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Question Summary Report ©-nautilus

| would recommend this school to another parent.

Evaluations : 8 Rating This Time : 3.25 All Time Rating : 3.47

Evaluations This % All Time %
disagree 0 0% 2%
agree 6 75 % 47 %
stronglyagree 2 25 % 51 %

| would recommend this school to another
parent.

@ Agree @ Strongly Agree
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